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MARRIAGES— NAME OFD MAN — Lexington County, S. C.
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IW" To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet for page reference.
Manufactured and Sold by The It. L. Bryan Company, Columbia. S. C.
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LICENSE

NUMBER

6561

6615

6623

6692

688.7

-J16.3 ..

7162

725k

7380

7506

7531;

75t3U

76 Hi

..7.802

781+6

J861

7901

7902

791k

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Spi re s

.Spires ... .

Spradley

Spotts

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jack Allen

Swansea, S.C.

.Rab_on._R.
St. Matthews, S

Carroll B.
Batesburg,S.C.

Thomas Gerald
Columbia, S. C.

SpTV3d1

. _Sp.ir_e_s ......

Staley

Spires

Spires

Spires

S_prad le v

Jame_s _B_. .
Lexington, S. C.

. John...C.o_lq.ui_t_t

Cavce,S.C.
Haskell
Columbia, S .C.

Clifton, Jr.
West Cola._,S.C.

Jonas D. .
Leesville, S.C.

Lawrenc_e J£almon__
Pelion,S.C.

Wade H. . .
1

Spradley Roeer R.

Spradley

_.Spr_adle.y .

• Spirea

Spi res

^aston, S. 0.
Henry Eddie

Oaston, S._C,.

Lexington., S.C.
__Rando.lp_h_

w'est Columbia, S

Joel ^onald^
C.ayc.e. S.C.. . .

SpLgner 1 James Albert . ..

-Spires

Spradley

BflJ|_3 Soivev

5156

8262

8429

S^lj.^

1 86k6

J 8709
1!
1! 8725

1,a
i 5Z7J

; 922^

r 92^3

Spires

Spann

Spotts

Spearman

Spruill

SjD.it tie

Spires

Spires

Columbia, S.C.

Kenne.th. Lee. - ... -
Lexington. S.C.
S.t.eve Juli_us

.Columbia., ^ . C . _ _ .

.Franklin Delano
_B.as t Qy_e_r_, S_, C .

west Columbia, a

..Cli£.ton_L.
west Cola . ,S .C.

Kenneth Wayne „._

Columbia, S c.
W i l l i a m T C e i l l

Ninety-six, S.C.

Robert B.

Kermit, Texas
Hiram C.

West Columbia. S.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

TIndal

Wise
C.

Hockett

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Patsy Mae
Swansea, S. C.

Caro_lyn Di.ane
St. Mat thews, S.C.
Belvia S.
Spring Lake,!?. C.

Hollis

_ _ J

. _We.lcJa

Dickerson

Busbee

.Shump_e_r_t__._ .

Hartley .. . . .__.

Virginia. Ellen

Columbia. S.C.

.Brinda Bay_._ „
Lexington, S. C.

Columb ia , C £ , C .
Kliza
Columbia, S.C.

Wilma
West Cola. ,S.C.

E. Lynette
Lexington, S. C.

S_.a_lli.e .. E. Gent t_ .
Batesburg. S.C.

Lindler

Wilson

Larsevick

Paulett

Lfi R ,<? v 1 1 1 e , s , 0 •
Linda Rhea

W, Columbia S G

Reba Yvonne

Eastover, S.C.

.. P_or_t.e_r_ _4_J_u_dy.. Anne_t_te.___ .
_,W. Cola.. S.C.

G unt e r
C.

Sylvia

W. Cola. S.C.

Bums tt TCathrvn Klaine

.Harrell- , . 1

J«ff p.nBfr.

Roland

Darb"

Hill

Steels

.G.

...McMillan

Garter

Chomps on

G-ainey

Floyd

G .
1

Henry K. Siagle

Pelion, S. C. J

Jame s P .

Cayce, S. C.

Sp_ruill____ j R-obe_r_t Jordan
Gainesville ,Fla.

Spradley James B.
Lexington, 3. ^

-

Hoi le

williams

S_pradlev

Cayce. S.C,

G-loria
Columbia, S -C .

Mary ^-Mzahf l th

Lexington, S .C.

Dorothy Jean
Lexinston, S.C.

Dorotto
Columbia, S.C .

_Harth.a .filiaabeth
Eastover, S.C.

"RTRnr .h f i Rml 1y

.Gaynelle
West Cola. , S .C.

Patricia Jean
Columbia, S ,C .

Sandra Jane
Greenwood, S . C.
Shirley Kay

Columbia, S. C.

Sara Jean

Green Sea, S. C.
Grace Widner
Columbia, S. c.

Barbara J.

Columbia, S. C.
Virginia Loduska

Batesburg f S. C.

^r_e_nda.. Faye S.

\

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

19
111

.22
16
38
31
18
18

22
16

18
37
37

3U
U

28

~tf|
^0
21

I B
22

21

19

-25-
18

18
18

19
19
21

16

20
17

17

^2-9
22

21
18

M
21

19
19

21
19
?J)

16
1.9

i- 19
29
30

25

w
White

C
Colored

W

w .

W

w

w

w

c

w

w

w

w

w

w

w _

w

c

¥

w

c

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

.w

25

pfi

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
S. Date License Issued

Month

Apr

Apr

Jun
Jun
Jun

Aug

Peb
Peb

-Qci -

Oct

Oct

Jan_

_Peb
Jun
Jun

-Aug..
Aug

Aug

_Sep
Oct

Q.c±

Hov

Apr. _
Apr

.May _
May

May
May

Jun

Jun

Jun
Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun
Jun

Sep

Se.p

-Q.ee ,
Dec

Mar
Apr

Day

21

2_5-
8

9
15
16

5 _

Vear

1559
19.59

..1.959
1959
1959
193?
1959

7 J 1959
5 -.19.60
8

21
22
17

i960

-1-960-
1960
I960

19 I960

-31

$

9

23

??
-9-

_26.

JL6

17-
OZ

12

_ia6i
1961
1561
1961

19-6.1.
1961

_1961
196!
1961

19-6.1

196 r
ul961
_09-62_
1562

_ 1962
1962

.22, 1962

28, 1962

1.3 ._

1 -̂
15
15.
19

1962

1962

1962
1962

1962
1962

25- 1%2
30 1962

7
10.

3Q..

Aus £
Aug 3
Oct £1
OctJ?2

Jan

Jsn

Mar

Mar

15
T f S

1(S

Mar [26

Marls?

Jlay^

May

' May

Mav

Jun
Jun

19
29

31
5
10

1. Date oF Marriage
!. Date of Return

Month

Apr

Apr

Day Year

25j 1959
2?

Jun 35
Jun 26
Jun
Jun

Aug

Sep

Peb
Feb

_0c_t
Oct

Oct

Peb

Feb

Jun
Jun

-Aug.
4ug

16
18

6
11

-•23

19
19

1

10

?-.
•"1

Sepj 17

Sep
Oct

Nov

_Ho_v.
NOV

...Hay

..May]

May

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jucu
Jun

Jun
Jun

-Jun-
Junv

?(S
27

i9ii
.1959
1959
1959
1959

195-9
. 1959
I960
I960

-I960
1560
I960
I960

1961

1961
1961
1961

196,1
1961

JL9-61

JL9.61
1961

3^ 1961

-17
?n

-h-
Q

.12

12

.15
.1.6
Ik

,lh

15

_1961

-JL961
_19-62

19.62
.1.962.
1962

L 196£

BX WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
T rob ate Judge
Lexii^ton, S. C.

Rev, Lewis A. Sweat
St. Matthews, S.C.
Rev. Wyman Bolin
Batesbug, S.C.

Rev. Charles Polk
Columbia, S.C.

REMARKS

Re_X. Raymond. B. Day Mrvhtnw»i_ q Crtn.aon-h
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. Eben Taylor

Cay ae, S.C. . _
Sara R.Bo rozer

" ~ PT'otiate ~ Jud^e
Lexington, S. G,

Sara R. Boozer
" ¥.P. for" ~S-.fr.

Lexington. S.C.

Rev. Harold A. Wol
Edmund, S. C.

.Rev. Carl Bent.on.
Leesville. S. C.

Rev. J. L. Drafts

Leesvi l ie , R. CT

Rev. B.B. Watts

Cayce, S .C.

_Re.v. E.M. Clayton

Re v_,_ ..Raymond _.B ,.D_a,y

Jesnette R.Svjygert
K.P. for S.C.
Lexl ngtnn, S.C.

Rev. L. w. C order
___l_9.6_3i . Cayce_,.. _S._C._
1962 Clarice H. Hendria

Mrs* Ida Bell Spa

rf

. . . .

...

Consent of aunt

1963 Lsx-.nti-.nn-'sJ-C.. li Annie_ Lee. .Harrell
n

1962
1962

-Je.anette a. S-wy.eejrti-. Moth.e.rJs .Consent
LI . r . i or o. U • ,
Lexineton, t> .0 .

29 1963 Rev. J. L. Duttoni i
29 1963 Lexington, ^ .C .

-3C

1962 Sec 10
^1562

^L9_b2

LJL96Z
1963
1963

1963
1963

1963
,1963
196U

1961̂
19614...

_19_6_U-

196U

1964-
1965
15_65_

1565 -
196^

Sep

De.c_

DS-C.̂
Apr

Apr
Aug

'1:
6
19
3

Oct ^2
Oct

Jan

_J_an_
Mar
Mer
riar

1 Mar

i Apr

Apr

.—J-un.
_J_ul
l Jun

L Jun

25

X962
1962

1962
1962

1962-

1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963

16J196jj._

18 196k

2i|

196i|
196k

27 196U
27

11

13

-27-
_7
IP-

1961+

1965
196^

1965
19-65-

Sere Jeff coat

Mother ! s Consent
Pauline S. Roland

.Tea n f t t t f t R. SwypfiTitt
N . P , for S .C . ^
Lexington, b. C. _§fe"" " " " 1i " " ""

Rev. Leslie W. Edwarols

Columbia^ S. C .

H^ . W.d^loer
West Columbia, S . fj

Rev. James F. Burriss
I

West Columbia, S.C.
Rev .Stuart R.Hardir
Columbia, S .C.

Rev. Albert L. JOHNs

g Consent of mother
i"'irs . J.G-. Carter

on
Ninety-six, S .C. J

Rev. Dewey COckrell

West Columbia, S. (H. Consent of mother
I I

Rev. James F. Burriss"

'west Columbia. S. C.' • II
Jeanette R. Swygert
JN. ?. ror S. U.
•^exington. S. C.

Rev. Eben Taylor
Columbia. S. C.

Rev. Ttf. K\ Polk

1 JRe v . _JBaymDnc-_B*Jla-y
Lexington, S, ^
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